MaRe in cm
1/2 Oberweite:

1/2 Taillenweite:

1/2 Saumweite:
Liange ab
Schulter:
Tasche Brust
Breite:

Tasche Brust
Hohe:

Armel Lange:

XS
39,00 cm
38,00 cm
42,00 cm
62,00 cm

7,00 cm

8,00 cm

13,50 cm

S
42,00 cm
41,00 cm
44,00 cm
64,00 cm

7,00 cm

8,00 cm

14,00 cm

M
45,00 cm
44,00 cm
47,00 cm
66,00 cm

7,00 cm

8,00 cm

14,50 cm

L
48,00 cm
47,00 cm
50,00 cm
68,00 cm

7,00 cm

8,00 cm

15,00 cm

XL
51,00 cm
50,00 cm
53,00 cm
69,00 cm

7,00 cm

8,00 cm

15,50 cm

XXL
55,00 cm
54,00 cm
57,00 cm

0,00 cm

7,00 cm

8,00 cm

16,00 cm



